

Strut/Cos	Product	Price per Unit	Unit	Units needed	total price	resource	A normal inry house costs 30,000 to build. Lots by and keep our near that
strut	Siding	\$8.72			\$2,687		
strut	2x4	\$102.8	pieces per box, 25 boxes		\$2,550	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/5-12-in-x-8-in-White-PVC-Broad-Board-Siding-Phenocor-Box-N541689026433240	
strut	Pyrowood/cob (oc		N/A				
strut	2"x4"x8"	\$11.75	large sheet	64	\$1,683.32	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	Insulation (roof)	\$2.63	one board	1109	\$1,683.50	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	dry wall	\$3.90	1 can	2	\$1,683.50	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	interior paint	\$31.98	1 can	6	\$1,683.50	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	exterior paint	\$107.5	1 gal	2	\$1,683.50	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	obd (8q) (floor)	\$16.69	one board	12	\$2,687	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	obd (34) (wall)	\$11.97	one board	7	\$1,683.50	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	insulation (wall)	\$30	1 bag	22	\$1,683.50	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	wire mesh	\$45.97	21 x 25ft rolls	300	\$900	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	concrete (founda	\$3	square feet	109	\$1,200	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	obd (34) (wall)	\$11.75	large sheet	200	\$1,200	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Hardwood floor	\$6	sq ft	1	\$712	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	1712 One fridge	\$207	A stove	1	\$207	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	stove	\$207	A stove	1	\$207	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	microwave	\$66	a microwave	1	\$65	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	cabinets (kitchen)	\$106	liner ft	27.5	\$2,750	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	sink (kitchen)	\$440	sink	1	\$440	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	range hood	\$210	unit	1	\$210	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	lilet	\$149	lilet	1	\$149	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	shower head	\$24.99	1 shower head	1	\$24.99	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Shw (bathroom)	\$81	1 sink	1	\$81	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	facets	\$29.99	1 faucet	1	\$29.99	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	countertop (gra	\$63	36 sq ft	1	\$63	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	bathroom tile	\$2.50	sq ft	109	\$275	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	carpet (lotts)	\$2.34	sq ft	209	\$488	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	washer	\$450	1 washer	1	\$450	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	dryer	\$360	1 dryer	1	\$360	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	pantry	\$100	liner ft	3	\$300	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	dishwasher	\$500	unit	1	\$500	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	4x8 Window	\$200	unit	\$1	\$200	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	Shingles	\$270	window	4	\$1,080	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Carpet Pading	\$72.97	sq ft rolls	2	\$145.94	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	4x4 Skylight	\$470	skylight	2	\$940	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Shower Base	\$1,014	1 base	1	\$1,014	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Shower Door	\$341.60	1 door	1	\$341.60	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	Tar paper	\$1.38	1 Tar paper strip	1	\$1.38	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Light Fixture Tab	\$49	1 light	1	\$49	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Light Fixture ball	\$30	1 light	1	\$30	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Light Fixture hvin	\$60	1 light	2	\$120	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Light Fixture lft	\$16	1 light	6	\$96	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Light Bulbs	\$2	1 light	6	\$12	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	Water Heater	\$84	80 gallon water	1	\$84	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	2x2 Reewood	\$2.84	2x2x8	8	\$22.72	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	Aluminum Shank	\$31.65	1 Shank	6	\$189.90	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	Aluminum Sheet	\$23	1 sheet	6	\$138	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Door Bathroom	\$69.25	1 door	1	\$69.25	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
cos	Door Front	\$259	1 door	1	\$259	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	
strut	Water Heater	\$84	1 water heater	1	\$84	http://www.bomedep.com/Products/12-in-x-4-in-x-8-in-Pre-Primed-Strand-Board-386081202108230	